List of New INT Projects for the 2018-2019 cycle

TCINT Project Tittle

‘and the SAMOA Pathway

ACUNA, Oscar 0.E.Acuna@iaea.org

National Counterpart nominated by NLO

Remarks

SERBIA IS NOT PARTICIPATING

their National Development Plans

‘and Technology in

‘Attainment of

INT0094

of the Technical Cooperation Programme

'WEBB, Emma E.Webb@iaca.org

Ms Sladan VELINOV.
Professional designation:
SRPNA director, MSc Econ

Counterpart Institution & Contact Details:

Directorate
Masarikova 5/floor XV
11000 Belgrade, Republic of Serbia
velinov@s

govurs

hone: +381 11 3061503
Fax: 381113061 52
163226 040

INTO095 | FERREIRA, Carla C.Ferreira@iaea.org

Ms Miljana STELIE
Professional designation:
Msc EE, Nuclear Engineer

Counterpart Institution & Contact Details:
Serbian Radiation and Nuclear Safety and Security

Directorate
Masarikova 5/floor XV/room 1515
11

1000 Belgrade, Republic of Serbia
E-Mail: steljic@srbatom.gov.rs

Mobille: +381 63 87 255 37

Radiation

ciences and Technology

INT0096

INT0097

'WOLDE, Gashaw Gebeyehu
.6.Wolde@iaea.org

Mr Branko BRAIIC
Professional designa

Counterpart Institution & Contact Details:
Radiation and Nuclear Safety and Security

SERBIA IS NOT PARTICIPATING

gt g

is and Treatment

INT6062

D, PhD, Radiation Oncologist

Counterpart Institution & Contact Details:

Institute for Oncology and Radiology of Serbia (IORS),
Pasterova 14

11000 Belgrade, Republic of Serbia

E-Mail: stojanovics@ncrc.ac.rs

Enhancing

INT9184

WARNAU, Michel M.Warnau@iaea.org

M Branko BRANIC
Professional designation:
Lawyer

Counterpart Institution & Contact Details:
Radiation and Nuclear Safety and Security

Masar

11000 Belgrade, Republic of Serbia
E-Mail: brajic@srbatom.gov.rs
Phone: +381 113061576

Fax: 381113061552

List of Ongoing INT Proj

jects for the 2018-2019 cycle

TCINT Project Tittle

TCINT
Project
Number

PMo

National Counterpart nominated by NLO

Remarks

Related Techni

/and Human Disease Vectors

INTS155

LEE, Ho Seung ; h.lee@iaea.org

Mr Dusan PETRIC
Professional designation:
PhD Medical Entomology, Full Professor

Counterpart Institution & Contact Details:
University of Novi sad, Faculty of Agriculture,
Laboratory for Medical and Veterinary Entomology
Trg Dositeja Obadoviéa 8

21000 Novi sad

Republic of Serbia

E-Mail: dusanp@polj.uns.ac.rs

Phone: +381 21 485 3417

2

INT7019

Felix Barrio; F.Barrio@iaea.org

SERBIA IS NOT PARTICIPATING

Programmes.

Deploying Technology and Management of Sustainable Uranium Extraction Projects

‘Academy (INMA) Initative (Pilot Phase)

ge

INT6058

INT2019

INT2018

INTO0ST

JARVIS, Neil Victor ; N.V.Jarvis@iaea.org

SERBIA IS NOT PARTICIPATING

| ZHANG, Jing ; 1. Zhang@iaea.org.

SERBIA IS NOT PARTICIPATING

ACUNA, Oscar E. (TCAP);
0.6 Acuna@iaea.org.

SERBIA IS NOT PARTICIPATING

BRUHN, Frank ;F.Bruhn@iaea.org.

Mr Ivan VIDENOVIE

Professional designation:

PhD Physics,

| Associated Research, Professor
Counterpart Institution & Contact Details:
University of Belgrade, Faculty of Physics
Studentski trg 12-16

11000 Belgarde, Republic of Serbia
E-Mail: .videnovic@gmail.com

Phone: +38111715 8158

Fax: +381113282619

Mobile: +38163 328 022

INT9182

WARNAU, Michel M.r.;
M.Warnau@iaea.org.

Mr Milan VUJOVIE

Professional designation:

1Sc EECS, Nuclear Engineer

Counterpart Institution & Contact Details:

Serbian Radiation and Nuclear Safety and Security

Directorate
Masarikova 5/floor XV/room 1516
11000 Belgrade, Republic of Serbia
E-Mail: vujovic@srbatom.gov.rs
Phone: +381 113061313

Fax: +38111 3061 552

Mobile: +381 63 655 978

Equitable

within a Comprehensive Cancer Control System

ENWEREM
BROMSON,

Mr Nebojza JOKIC

Bromson@iaea.org

Medical doctor

Counterpart Institution & Contact Details:
Ministry of Health of the Republic of Serbia
Nemanjina 22-26/floor V/room 23

11000 Belgrade, Republic of Serbia

E-Mail: nebojsa.jokic@zdravije.gov.rs
Phone: +381 11 361 66 32
4381113631439

Remediation Projects

INT9183

ZHANG, Jing ; . thang@iaea.org.

Ms Ivana AVRAMOVIC
Professional designation:
MSc, Nuclear Engineer

Counterpart Institution & Contact Details:
Serbian Radiation and Nuclear Safety and Security

Directorate
Masarikova 5/floor XV/room 1516/1
11000 Belgrade, Republic of Serbia
E-Mail: avramovic@stbatom.gov.rs.
Phone: +381 11 3061461

Fax: +38111 3061 552

Mobile: +381 63 1663 238

Using Nuclear

INTS154

Professional designa
physicist, PhD in nuclear physics

Nuclear Sciences Vinca, Radiation and environmental
protection Departmant Mike Petrovica Alasa 12-14,
11000 Belgrade, Vinca, Republic of Serbia

E-mail: vukanac@vinca.rs
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